
Enniskillen Motor Club 20 May 2017

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 790.9 1 75.5 70.9 60.5 206.9 70.9 64.1 58.5 400.4 74.8 63.0 56.3 594.5 77.8 61.6 57.0 790.9

A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 812.3 2 83.8 65.9 72.2 221.9 72.6 65.3 60.1 419.9 75.8 63.6 65.2 624.5 67.8 61.5 58.5 812.3

A2 PETER GRIMES 814.2 3 77.4 71.1 63.5 212.0 73.4 65.4 63.4 414.2 70.4 66.0 66.7 617.3 69.4 64.2 63.3 814.2

A4 CHRIS GRIMES 838.1 4 78.8 67.0 64.9 210.7 81.0 73.6 64.2 429.5 73.7 70.3 62.7 636.2 72.5 67.5 61.9 838.1

A5 JAMES WILSON 861.1 5 83.2 72.8 80.5 236.5 80.0 72.6 64.7 453.8 70.9 66.1 63.8 654.6 71.9 64.2 70.4 861.1

A10 PAUL PHELAN 933.3 6 95.1 79.4 70.9 245.4 87.5 72.2 68.3 473.4 87.0 78.0 70.5 708.9 80.3 70.1 74.0 933.3

B1 PAUL BLAIR 812.4 1 79.6 67.6 67.8 215.0 70.5 67.2 63.1 415.8 67.8 67.3 63.7 614.6 71.3 64.6 61.9 812.4

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 817.7 2 75.1 66.1 63.9 205.1 90.5 65.7 62.6 423.9 70.0 66.5 62.2 622.6 69.3 65.1 60.7 817.7

B3 TOM DEVANEY 884.0 3 88.9 72.5 83.9 245.3 71.2 72.5 68.8 457.8 73.5 74.8 67.3 673.4 74.1 69.1 67.4 884.0

B4 PAUL LOWTHER 921.1 4 85.9 75.6 78.3 239.8 79.6 78.3 68.5 466.2 87.8 78.9 70.3 703.2 76.0 72.2 69.7 921.1

C1 ROBIN LYONS 843.4 1 79.1 67.8 68.7 215.6 74.7 66.8 62.6 419.7 70.9 87.7 69.1 647.4 72.5 63.2 60.3 843.4

C5 JONNI MCDAID 894.2 2 86.4 71.7 88.7 246.8 81.9 76.7 65.1 470.5 79.9 67.7 62.8 680.9 74.1 71.1 68.1 894.2

C2 NORMAN FERGUSON 945.3 3 89.9 72.5 88.7 251.1 94.7 69.4 66.1 481.3 85.1 79.4 82.8 728.6 82.5 68.4 65.8 945.3

D2 MARK KING 847.4 1 86.1 66.6 72.7 225.4 73.7 79.7 68.8 447.6 72.7 64.0 64.4 648.7 72.3 62.6 63.8 847.4

D4 ANDREW BLAIR 919.6 2 83.6 79.5 92.5 255.6 93.7 71.0 66.6 486.9 74.3 75.5 70.7 707.4 75.6 67.0 69.6 919.6

D5 GEORGE MCMILLAN 933.5 3 96.1 79.1 72.5 247.7 84.4 70.0 66.5 468.6 86.0 82.5 74.6 711.7 77.8 68.5 75.5 933.5

D3 JAMIE MCMILLAN 936.2 4 93.9 86.6 92.5 273.0 91.6 68.6 70.6 503.8 74.7 75.3 70.1 723.9 84.5 64.6 63.2 936.2

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



Enniskillen Motor Club 20 May 2017

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 790.9 1 75.5 70.9 60.5 206.9 70.9 64.1 58.5 400.4 74.8 63.0 56.3 594.5 77.8 61.6 57.0 790.9

A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 812.3 2 83.8 65.9 72.2 221.9 72.6 65.3 60.1 419.9 75.8 63.6 65.2 624.5 67.8 61.5 58.5 812.3

B1 PAUL BLAIR 812.4 3 79.6 67.6 67.8 215.0 70.5 67.2 63.1 415.8 67.8 67.3 63.7 614.6 71.3 64.6 61.9 812.4

A2 PETER GRIMES 814.2 4 77.4 71.1 63.5 212.0 73.4 65.4 63.4 414.2 70.4 66.0 66.7 617.3 69.4 64.2 63.3 814.2

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 817.7 5 75.1 66.1 63.9 205.1 90.5 65.7 62.6 423.9 70.0 66.5 62.2 622.6 69.3 65.1 60.7 817.7

A4 CHRIS GRIMES 838.1 6 78.8 67.0 64.9 210.7 81.0 73.6 64.2 429.5 73.7 70.3 62.7 636.2 72.5 67.5 61.9 838.1

C1 ROBIN LYONS 843.4 7 79.1 67.8 68.7 215.6 74.7 66.8 62.6 419.7 70.9 87.7 69.1 647.4 72.5 63.2 60.3 843.4

D2 MARK KING 847.4 8 86.1 66.6 72.7 225.4 73.7 79.7 68.8 447.6 72.7 64.0 64.4 648.7 72.3 62.6 63.8 847.4

A5 JAMES WILSON 861.1 9 83.2 72.8 80.5 236.5 80.0 72.6 64.7 453.8 70.9 66.1 63.8 654.6 71.9 64.2 70.4 861.1

B3 TOM DEVANEY 884.0 10 88.9 72.5 83.9 245.3 71.2 72.5 68.8 457.8 73.5 74.8 67.3 673.4 74.1 69.1 67.4 884.0

C5 JONNI MCDAID 894.2 11 86.4 71.7 88.7 246.8 81.9 76.7 65.1 470.5 79.9 67.7 62.8 680.9 74.1 71.1 68.1 894.2

D4 ANDREW BLAIR 919.6 12 83.6 79.5 92.5 255.6 93.7 71.0 66.6 486.9 74.3 75.5 70.7 707.4 75.6 67.0 69.6 919.6

B4 PAUL LOWTHER 921.1 13 85.9 75.6 78.3 239.8 79.6 78.3 68.5 466.2 87.8 78.9 70.3 703.2 76.0 72.2 69.7 921.1

A10 PAUL PHELAN 933.3 14 95.1 79.4 70.9 245.4 87.5 72.2 68.3 473.4 87.0 78.0 70.5 708.9 80.3 70.1 74.0 933.3

D5 GEORGE MCMILLAN 933.5 15 96.1 79.1 72.5 247.7 84.4 70.0 66.5 468.6 86.0 82.5 74.6 711.7 77.8 68.5 75.5 933.5

D3 JAMIE MCMILLAN 936.2 16 93.9 86.6 92.5 273.0 91.6 68.6 70.6 503.8 74.7 75.3 70.1 723.9 84.5 64.6 63.2 936.2

C2 NORMAN FERGUSON 945.3 17 89.9 72.5 88.7 251.1 94.7 69.4 66.1 481.3 85.1 79.4 82.8 728.6 82.5 68.4 65.8 945.3

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



Enniskillen Motor Club 20 May 2017

No Competitor Class TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

1 JACK GILLIS 1 488.9 1 59.4 57.4 60.6 177.4 55.1 48.9 49.3 330.7 57.4 51.0 49.8 488.9

2 GARY CAMPBELL 1 502.0 2 79.4 48.3 57.6 185.3 60.0 49.8 52.2 347.3 57.3 47.1 50.3 502.0

3 BRENDAN MOONEY 1 543.8 3 79.3 68.3 52.1 199.7 61.5 49.1 52.4 362.7 77.3 43.5 60.3 543.8

3 DAVID JENKINS E 2 446.6 1 60.3 51.6 46.3 158.2 50.8 45.7 42.9 297.6 56.3 49.8 42.9 446.6

4 GARETH MILLER 2 506.0 1 59.5 49.8 57.7 167.0 58.8 69.8 54.8 350.4 53.9 53.9 47.8 506.0

1 DAMIAN MOONEY E 3 D N F 66.6 47.5 69.8 183.9 86.6 48.4 318.9 D N F

6 IAN CAMPBELL 3 579.7 1 69.3 59.6 66.9 195.8 68.2 55.0 78.7 397.7 71.0 52.3 58.7 579.7

5 JIMMY DOUGAN 3 591.6 2 70.6 58.8 86.9 216.3 66.4 56.7 76.5 415.9 64.3 54.9 56.5 591.6

7 IAN MCCANN 3 634.7 3 89.3 53.9 74.8 218.0 66.2 57.8 94.8 436.8 63.6 57.8 76.5 634.7

4 COLIN HAZELTON 4 574.8 1 68.5 65.2 56.7 190.4 69.8 62.2 57.8 380.2 73.6 58.0 63.0 574.8

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail / Max

ANICC Autotest Clubman Challenge


